
Join us in celebrating Asian American & Pacific Islander heritage throughout the month of April. Events
and workshops will recognize unique subcultures within the community and provide networking

opportunities for students to connect with faculty and sta� who identify as Asian Pacific American.

FIRST FRIDAY FEED POTLUCK
Asian American & Pacific Islander 
Student Center & Native American
Student Center
Friday, April 1 • 1:00 p.m.
CUB 414

HO'IKE LUAU
Hawaii Club
Sunday, April 3 • 3:00 p.m.
CUB Senior Ballroom

LET’S TALK SERIES: PODCAST 
AAPISC Student Mentors: Teann
and Karla
Monday, April 4 • 6:00 p.m.
Social Media

ANN CURRY: MURROW LIFETIME
ACHIEVEMENT AWARD
IN JOURNALISM
Murrow College 
Tuesday, April 5 • 7:00 p.m.
In Person & Online

COOKIES IN THE CUB
Asian Pacific American Student
Coalition
Wednesday, April 6 • Noon
CUB Spine

AAPI TRIVIA
Asian American & Pacific Islander
Student Center 
Wednesday, April 6 • 12:10 p.m.
CUB 414

CULTURAL POTLUCK
Lambda Phi Epsilon International
Fraternity Inc.
Thursday, April 7 • 7:00 p.m.
CUB 414

MENTAL HEALTH WORKSHOP
AAPISC Student Mentor Kim
Friday, April 8 • 11:00 a.m.
CUB 414

BRACELET MAKING
AAPISC Student Mentors Kim, Rhea,
Marc, & Cyrus
Friday, April 8 • 1:00 p.m.
CUB 414

FILIPINO CULTURE NIGHT
Filipino American Student Association
Sunday, April 10 • 5:00 p.m.
CUB Senior Ballroom

ROCK PAINTING
AAPISC Student Mentors Kasey, April,
& Lauren
Monday, April 11 • 1:00 p.m.
CUB 414

SELF-CARE WORKSHOP
AAPISC Student Mentor Jeizel
Monday, April 11 • 5:00 p.m.
CUB 414

CUP PAINTING
AAPISC Student Mentor Marc
Tuesday, April 12 • Noon
CUB 414

LEARNING ABOUT THE HMONG
COMMUNITY
Dr. Manee Moua, Kalia Lor and Pazao Lee
Wednesday, April 13 • 12:10 p.m.
CUB 414

CHERRY BLOSSOM CRAFTS
Asian American Pacific Islander
Student Mentors: Pazao, Karla, Shae,
and Arielle
Thursday, April 14 • 4:00 p.m.
CUB 414

ORIGAMI CRAFTS
AAPISC Student Mentors Lee, DJ,
& Gaire
Friday, April 15 • Noon
CUB 414

CHERRY BLOSSOM HISTORY
AAPISC Student Mentor Karla
Friday, April 15 • 1:00 p.m.
CUB 414

CELEBRATE THAI, LAO,
CAMBODIAN NEW YEAR
WITH SIGMAS
Sigma Psi Zeta Sorority Inc.
Friday, April 15 • 4:00 p.m.
CUE 319

KELI'I MAKUA POLYNESIAN
TATTOO WORKSHOP
Hawaii Club, Pacific Islanders Club,
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition,
Asian American & Pacific Islander
Student Center
Monday, April 18 • Noon
Elson S Floyd Cultural Center

DESTRESS WITH COLORING
AAPISC Student Mentor Kasey
Tuesday, April 19 • 5:00 p.m.
CUB 414

MESSAGES HIDDEN IN PLAIN SIGHT 
ft. Turning Red and Encanto with
AAPISC Student Mentor Shae
Wednesday, April 20 • Noon
CUB 414

CESJ STUDENT RECOGNITION
Student Equity Services
Wednesday, April 20 • 4:00 p.m.
Elson S Floyd Cultural Center

CULTURE SHOCK
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
Thursday, April 21 • 6:00 p.m.
CUB Auditorium

 

THE CONNECT: AAPI STUDENTS
AND AAPI FACULTY AND STAFF
MEMBERS
Asian American & Pacific Islander
Faculty/Sta� Association
Thursday, April 21 • 4:00 p.m.
CUB 414

ORG OLYMPICS 
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
Saturday, April 23 • 2:30 p.m.
Valley Road Playfields

DEAD WEEK STUDY TABLES
Asian American & Pacific Islander
Student Center & RSO’s
April 25-29 • 5:00 p.m.
CUB 414

FERDINAND’S ICE CREAM
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
Friday, April 29 • 1:00 p.m.
Ferdinand’s

ASIAN AMERICANS IN SPORTS
WORKSHOP
AAPISC Student Mentor Cyrus
Friday, April 29 • 1:00 p.m.
CUB 414

SMASH AWAY YOUR STRESS
AAPISC Student Mentor Gabi
Friday, April 29 • 2:00 p.m.
CUB 414

CLOSING CEREMONIES
Asian Pacific American Student Coalition
Saturday, April 30 • 2:00 p.m.
Elson S Floyd Cultural Center

MULTICULTURAL GRADUATION
CELEBRATION
Friday, May 6 • 6:00 p.m.
CUB Senior Ballroom

AAPI TOAST CELEBRATION
Asian American & Pacific Islander
Student Center, Asian Pacific American
Student Coalition, RSO’s
Saturday, May 7 • 6:00 p.m.
CUB Senior Ballroom

ASIAN AMERICAN &
PACIFIC ISLANDER

Heritage Month 2022

Find event details at
getinvolved.wsu.edu/aapi


